Module Lamp Peak Replacement
Cat. No. Type Ratings Candlepower Voltage Current Lamp
105SLED*-G1 Steady-On LED 120,000 hours1,2 Color Dependent 24V DC 0.062A —
105SLED*-N5 Steady-On LED 120,000 hours1,2 Color Dependent 120V AC 0.022A
105FLED*-G1 Flashing LED 100,000 hours1,2 Color Dependent 24V DC 0.062A —
105FLED*-N5 Flashing LED 100,000 hours1,2 Color Dependent 120V AC 0.022A
105SINH**-G1 Steady-On Halogen 20W, 20,000 hours1,2 2839 24V DC 0.8A 50LMP-20WH or Ind. Trade
105SINH**-G5 Steady-On Halogen 20W, 20,000 hours1,2 2839 24V AC 0.8A No. 1692 (Incandescent)
105SINH**-N5 Steady-On Halogen 25W, 20,000 hours1,2 2198 120V AC 0.2A 50LMP-25WH or Ind. Trade
No. 25T8DC (Incandescent)
105FINH**-G1 Flashing Halogen 20W, 20,000 hours1,2 2839 24V DC 0.8A 50LMP-20WH or Ind. Trade
105FINH**-G5 Flashing Halogen 20W, 20,000 hours1,2 2839 24V AC 0.8A No. 1692 (Incandescent)
105FINH**-N5 Flashing Halogen 25W, 20,000 hours1,2 2198 120V AC 0.2A 50LMP-25WH or Ind. Trade
No. 25T8DC (Incandescent)
105ST**-G1 3 Joule Strobe 3,000 hours3 300,000 24V DC 0.3A 91B-ST
105ST**-N5 3 Joule Strobe 3,000 hours3 300,000 120V AC 0.1A
105ST**-R5 3 Joule Strobe 3,000 hours3 300,000 240V AC 0.02A
105DHISTC-FJ Fire Alarm (UL 1971) 3,000 hours3 26 cd wall (dome out) 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A 92-ST
8 Joule Strobe 24 cd wall (dome down)
26 cd ceiling
105DHIST***-FJ High Intensity 3,000 hours3 800,000 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A 92-ST
8 Joule Strobe
105HIST**-N5 High Intensity 3,000 hours3 800,000 120V AC 0.1A 92-ST
8 Joule Strobe
105HIST**-R5 High Intensity 3,000 hours3 800,000 240V AC 0.05A 92-ST
8 Joule Strobe
105HIST**-EK High Intensity 3,000 hours3 800,000 12-48V DC 0.05A 92-ST
8 Joule Strobe
*Lens and light source (LED) color:  A - amber, B - blue, G - green, R - red. 1At nominal operating voltage.
**Lens color:  A - amber, B - blue, C - clear, G - green, M - magenta, R - red. 2Projected lamp life based on manufacturer's calculated lamp life @ 65 fpm and 50% duty
cycle.
***Lens color:  A - amber, B - blue, G - green, M - magenta, R - red 3Strobe tube life @ operating power to 75% efficiency.
AdaptaBeacon® Adverse Location
105 Series
     PP
    PP
     PP
     PP
     PP
     PP
     PP
    PP
     PP
     PP
     PP
     PP
     PP
Cat. No's.
105SLED
105FLED
105SINH
105FINH
105ST
Cat. No's.
105HIST
105DHIST
Cat. No. 105BM Mounting Bracket
(use with 105BX)
Cat. No. 105BX
Outlet Box Attachment
     PP
    PP
Cat. No. 105PM
Pipe Mount Attachment